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LEADERSHIP
i 89% 81% 88% 77% 88% 79% 88% 79%
i in he leadershipof t 90% 72% 89% 71% 86% 77% 88% 76%
The leaders of t bout their ermployees' well being 93% 81% 90% 74% 88% 77% 89% 77%
Senior leagers ive 91% 78% 889% 71% 85% 77% 87% 76%
The leaders of 89% 69% 86% 69% 84% 73% 86% 72%
L ip - AVERAGE 90% 76% 88% 72% 86% 7% 88% 76%
CORPORATE CULTURE AND COMMUNICATIONS
86% 68% 85% 66% 83% 77% 84% 75%
85% 74% 84% 63% 83% 75% 83% 73%
86% 63% 85% 71% 83% 77% 84% 75%
fnancial 84% 88% 85% 65% 81% 79% 83% 76%
me 88% 69% 86% 63% 83% 72% 85% 70%
i nota numb 93% 72% 91% 75% 85% 73% 88% 73%
is wel don 83% 50% 80% 60% 76% 68% 78% 67%
i lvels are ad 78% 47% 71% 54% 69% 520 71% 520
i 929 69% 90% 75% 87% 71% 89% 71%
93% 78% 92% 84% 91% 85% 929 85%
L beleve i i 88% 78% 88% 71% 85% 75% 87% 75%
My employer diversin 87% 84% 889% 77% 88% 86% 88% 84%
91% 84% 91% 80% 91% 86% 91% 85%
Like e 95% 97% 95% 87% 93% 93% 94% 929
o 87% 72% 87% 67% 829 68% 85% 68%
i o 86% 72% 81% 66% 78% 74% 80% 73%
n 81% 56% 77% 53% 75% 65% 76% 63%
Corporate Culture and C¢ icati - AVERAGE 87% 72% 86% 69% 83% 75% 85% 74%
ROLE SATISFACTION
Like the type of ork hat [ do 93% 97% 93% 89% 91% 85% 92% 86%
I need o make 89% 91% 889% 78% 86% 84% 87% 83%
L beieve my fobis secure 89% 75% 90% 77% 87% 82% 88% 81%
reaisiic 87% 81% 86% 77% 84% 73% 86% 74%
i 88% 6% 86% 72% 829 73% 84% 73%
L teelpartof hared goal 90% 72% 89% 79% 87% 82% 88% 81%
Lam able to 89% 72% 85% 79% 83% 79% 85% 79%
ki and abi 91% 91% 90% 85% 87% 81% 89% 829
1 have a clear iy joh e 94% 81% 92% 90% 93% 90% 93% 90%
i my ol to 93% 91% 93% 87% 929 87% 93% 87%
Most days,  fecl | have made 92% 78% 90% 820 88% 79% 89% 80%
Role Satisfaction - AVERAGE 90% 81% 89% 81% 87% 81% 89% 81%
WORK ENVIRONMENT
94% 91% 93% 83% 90% 86% 92% 85%
89% 84% 85% 69% 81% 80% 83% 78%
There 88% 75% 85% 73% 829 76% 84% 76%
dequate privacy for 88% 88% 86% 76% 83% 78% 85% 77%
| foel prysicaly s 97% 91% 96% 89% 94% 92% 95% 92%
Work Environment - AVERAGE 91% 86% 89% 78% 86% 82% 88% 82%
RELATIONSHIP WITH SUPERVISOR
My supervisor treats me fairy 94% 78% 93% 84% 90% 92% 92% 90%
My supervisor tr 94% 78% 94% 84% 92% 93% 93% 92%
My supervisor handies I 92% 78% 90% 78% 87% 88% 89% 86%
My supervisor handies 93% 72% 92% 80% 89% 91% 91% 88%
My supervisor acknowedges when | 6o my work el 90% 78% 89% 76% 87% 88% 88% 86%
My supervisor tels me s improvement 91% 81% 90% 82% 89% 89% 90% 88%
My supervisor is open o feedback 92% 81% 91% 80% 88% 90% 90% 88%
My supervisor viants oot 91% 81% 91% 81% 88% 89% 90% 87%
| ol me. 91% 78% 90% 75% 87% 88% 89% 85%
with Supervisor - AVERAGE 92% 78% 91% 80% 89% 0% 0% 88%
TRAINING, DEVELOPMENT AND RESOURCES
. 83% 72% 80% 65% 81% 68% 81% 68%
1need 86% 69% 84% 69% 84% 71% 84% 70%
the technol domy ob uel 929 78% 89% 76% 87% 76% 88% 76%
The computer or other hardaare 90% 84% 87% 72% 84% 75% 86% 75%
: 89% 889% 86% 67% 83% 71% 85% 70%
Technology issues are 89% 78% 86% 69% 84% 67% 85% 68%
Technoi mely 89% 81% 87% 67% 85% 70% 86% 70%
a 87% 74% 85% 69% 81% 72% 83% 71%
89% 8% 88% 72% 85% 77% 86% 77%
i do good work. il be revarded 80% 56% 75% 53% 72% 65% 74% 63%
Training, Development and Resources - AVERAGE 87% 76% 85% 68% 83% 1% 84% 1%
PAY AND BENEFITS
My payisfa for the work | perform 78% 53% 75% 54% 71% 63% 74% 61%
Overal, 85% 69% 85% 620 84% 79% 85% 76%
ion (o Paid Time Off) 83% 53% 81% 63% 84% 78% 83% 75%
polcy 82% 50% 79% 62% 81% 75% 81% 72%
heathcare paid for 80% 78% 80% 54% 77% 74% 78% 70%
83% 75% 81% 58% 81% 79% 829 75%
bereits 82% 74% 81% 60% 80% 79% 81% 75%
87% 79% 88% 66% 85% 78% 87% 76%
e insurance bereits 82% 78% 85% 66% 84% 79% 84% 77%
81% 81% 82% 63% 829 77% 829 74%
70% 73% 74% 529 75% 70% 74% 67%
Pay and Benefits - AVERAGE 81% 69% 81% 60% 81% 76% 81% 73%
OVERALL ENGAGEMENT
Overal, 93% 78% 93% 80% 92% 85% 93% 84%
Mostdays, | 85% 66% 85% 71% 83% 71% 84% 71%
" vitha sense 87% 72% 87% 77% 85% 73% 86% 74%
| 92% 78% 92% 79% 91% 80% 92% 80%
i 88% 72% 87% 73% 86% 74% 87% 74%
| 95% 78% 9% 86% 93% 85% 94% 85%
i 89% 91% 89% 78% 89% 83% 89% 829
? 10 friend 9% 9% 9% 82% 91% 80% 929 80%
frend 88% 68% 89% 73% 88% 79% 88% 77%
Overall Engagement - AVERAGE 90% 77% 90% 77% 89% 79% 89% 79%

*Numbers shown represent that answered *Agree Somewhal”and “Agree Strongly”
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